
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00734

12/27/2
021

ALEXANDER, NEAL Plaintiff
ALEXANDER, NEAL JR vs. 
HOLCOMB, ROBERT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00780

12/27/2
021

BIGGOOSE, SONNY 
LEON Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT 
vs. BIGGOOSE, SONNY LEON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00731

12/27/2
021

CARSON, ADRIAN 
ALMA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARSON, 
ADRIAN ALMA

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00271

12/27/2
021

CLARK, GENNA 
NICOLE Person 1

CLARK, GENNA NICOLE and EDIE, 
ELLIOTT PEYTON

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00779

12/27/2
021

DICKOVER, DARIN 
DAVID Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT 
vs. DICKOVER, DARIN DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00778

12/27/2
021

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. THILSTED, 
BRYCE COLBY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00271

12/27/2
021

EDIE, ELLIOTT 
PEYTON Person 2

CLARK, GENNA NICOLE and EDIE, 
ELLIOTT PEYTON

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00186

12/27/2
021

ENGSTER, AMANDA 
MARIE Defendant

ENGSTER, MARTIN MICHAEL vs. 
ENGSTER, AMANDA MARIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00186

12/27/2
021

ENGSTER, MARTIN 
MICHAEL Plaintiff

ENGSTER, MARTIN MICHAEL vs. 
ENGSTER, AMANDA MARIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00777

12/27/2
021

FRANCIS, JOIVAN Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT 
vs. FRANCIS, JOIVAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00733

12/27/2
021

FRISCH, DESIRAE 
NICOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FRISCH, 
DESIRAE NICOLE

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00270

12/27/2
021

GONZALEZ PAGAN, 
LORIANE Person 2

TIRADO ARROYO, BRAYAN ONELL 
and GONZALEZ PAGAN, LORIANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00269

12/27/2
021

GREER, DEBORAH 
KAYE Person 2

YATES, GARY ALAN and GREER, 
DEBORAH KAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00734

12/27/2
021

HOLCOMB, ROBERT Defendant
ALEXANDER, NEAL JR vs. 
HOLCOMB, ROBERT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00735

12/27/2
021

HUTCHISON, MICKEY 
RAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUTCHISON, MICKEY RAY

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE, AFC (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00732

12/27/2
021

JOHNSON, ANDREW 
PATRICK Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, ANDREW PATRICK

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00734

12/27/2
021

LEER, JONATHAN 
DAVID Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEER, JONATHAN DAVID

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE, AFC 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00272

12/27/2
021

MARTINDALE, ASHLEE 
NICOLE Person 2

WARD, IDEN HAL and 
MARTINDALE, ASHLEE 
NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00777

12/27/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. FRANCIS, 
JOIVAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00779

12/27/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. DICKOVER,
DARIN DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00780

12/27/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. BIGGOOSE, 
SONNY LEON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00728

12/27/2
021

RICHARDSON, 
LYDIA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RICHARDSON, LYDIA

LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE, 
AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR 
VEHICLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00778

12/27/2
021

THILSTED, BRYCE 
COLBY Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
THILSTED, BRYCE COLBY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00730

12/27/2
021

THRASHER, JAMIE 
NICOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THRASHER, JAMIE NICOLE

BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE AFC 2+
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00270

12/27/2
021

TIRADO ARROYO, BRAYAN 
ONELL Person 1

TIRADO ARROYO, BRAYAN 
ONELL and GONZALEZ PAGAN,
LORIANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00272

12/27/2
021

WARD, IDEN HAL Person 1
WARD, IDEN HAL and 
MARTINDALE, ASHLEE 
NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00729

12/27/2
021

WEBB, LANCE 
WALTER Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEBB, LANCE WALTER

EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00727

12/27/2
021

WILLIAMS, JON 
BARRY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, JON BARRY

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00269

12/27/2
021

YATES, GARY ALAN Person 1
YATES, GARY ALAN and 
GREER, DEBORAH KAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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