Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00734	12/27/2 021	ALEXANDER, NEAL Plaintiff	ALEXANDER, NEAL JR vs. HOLCOMB, ROBERT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00780	12/27/2 021	BIGGOOSE, SONNY LEON Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. BIGGOOSE, SONNY LEON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2021-	12/27/2	CARSON, ADRIAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARSON,	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00731	021	ALMA Defendant OSW	ADRIAN ALMA	
Kay	ML-2021-	12/27/2	CLARK, GENNA	CLARK, GENNA NICOLE and EDIE, ELLIOTT PEYTON	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00271	021	NICOLE Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00779	12/27/2 021	DICKOVER, DARIN DAVID Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. DICKOVER, DARIN DAVID	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00778	12/27/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. THILSTED, BRYCE COLBY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2021-	12/27/2	EDIE, ELLIOTT	CLARK, GENNA NICOLE and EDIE, ELLIOTT PEYTON	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00271	021	PEYTON Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	FD-2021-	12/27/2	ENGSTER, AMANDA	ENGSTER, MARTIN MICHAEL vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00186	021	MARIE Defendant	ENGSTER, AMANDA MARIE	OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2021-	12/27/2	ENGSTER, MARTIN	ENGSTER, MARTIN MICHAEL vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00186	021	MICHAEL Plaintiff	ENGSTER, AMANDA MARIE	OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00777	12/27/2 021	FRANCIS, JOIVAN Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. FRANCIS, JOIVAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00733	12/27/2 021	FRISCH, DESIRAE NICOLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FRISCH, DESIRAE NICOLE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	ML-2021-	12/27/2	GONZALEZ PAGAN,	TIRADO ARROYO, BRAYAN ONELL and GONZALEZ PAGAN, LORIANE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00270	021	LORIANE Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	ML-2021-	12/27/2	GREER, DEBORAH	YATES, GARY ALAN and GREER,	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00269	021	KAYE Person 2	DEBORAH KAYE	APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00734	12/27/2 021	HOLCOMB, ROBERT Defendant	ALEXANDER, NEAL JR vs. HOLCOMB, ROBERT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2021-	12/27/2	HUTCHISON, MICKEY RAY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BURGLARY, 2ND
(Newkirk)	00735	021		HUTCHISON, MICKEY RAY	DEGREE, AFC (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00732	12/27/2 021	JOHNSON, ANDREW PATRICK Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSON, ANDREW PATRICK	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00734	12/27/2 021	LEER, JONATHAN DAVID <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEER, JONATHAN DAVID	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00272	12/27/2 021	MARTINDALE, ASHLEE NICOLE Person 2	WARD, IDEN HAL and MARTINDALE, ASHLEE NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00777	12/27/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. FRANCIS, JOIVAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00779	12/27/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. DICKOVER, DARIN DAVID	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00780	12/27/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. BIGGOOSE, SONNY LEON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00728	12/27/2 021	RICHARDSON, LYDIA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RICHARDSON, LYDIA	LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE, AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00778	12/27/2 021	THILSTED, BRYCE COLBY Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. THILSTED, BRYCE COLBY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00730	12/27/2 021	THRASHER, JAMIE NICOLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THRASHER, JAMIE NICOLE	BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00270	12/27/2 021	TIRADO ARROYO, BRAYAN ONELL Person 1	TIRADO ARROYO, BRAYAN ONELL and GONZALEZ PAGAN, LORIANE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00272	12/27/2 021	WARD, IDEN HAL Person 1	WARD, IDEN HAL and MARTINDALE, ASHLEE NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00729	12/27/2 021	WEBB, LANCE WALTER Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEBB, LANCE WALTER	EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00727	12/27/2 021	WILLIAMS, JON BARRY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, JON BARRY	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00269	12/27/2 021	YATES, GARY ALAN Person 1	YATES, GARY ALAN and GREER, DEBORAH KAYE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION